Katara International Arabian Horse Festival

(KIAHF) (Title)

Katara, Qatar
09 Feb 2023, Colts 2 years old

B
Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse

Name: BANDAR
ALJASSIMYA

Colour: grey

Owner: ALJASSIMYA
FARM

Name: HABAB AL
SHAQAB
Colour: bay

Owner: SHIEKH HAMAD

ALI A TH AL-THANI

Name: BAHI AL JAHAM
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Jaham Stud

Name: FARID
ALSAWARY
Colour: bay
Owner: SONS OF
HUSSAIN BIN
MOHAMMAD
NOORBASHA/AL
SAWARY FARM

Name: KAIS AL
MANSOUR

Colour: grey

Owner: Faleh Mansour
Fahaad Algahtani

Score
93.13

90.88

90.88

90.69

90.56
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6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Name: D TUMOOH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL JAMAL STUD

Name: PRINCE AL
HAMAD

Colour: grey

Owner: Yacoub Khaled
Ahmed Boushahri

Name: AL ASBAH
Colour: chestnut

Owner: Mr. Jassim Ali M
A Al-Attiyah

Name: ALFIO
Colour: bay
Owner: Fuwairit Stud

Name: SULTAN AL
KHEESA

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Mohammed
Jaber M S Al-Athba

Name: DAWWAS
ALSAYED

Colour: grey

Owner: ALSAYED STUD
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No detailed scorecard available



Judges

A.A. = Ali Ghanem Al Mazrouei, AE
A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

S.A. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

C.Z. = Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES
G.D. = Graham Dore, US

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE

B.F. 01Bérengére Fayt, FR

J.S. = Jonas Salzmann, KW
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